## Berryessa Chinese School (BCS) Youth Soccer 2022-2023 Registration Form

[]New []Return	Jersey Number
Student Name (Chinese)	(English)
Birthday (Month and Year):	BCS Grade/Class
Mailing Address	
E-mail Address	
Tel# (Home or Cell)	
Father's Name (Chinese)	(English)
Mother's Name (Chinese)	(English)
Emergency Contacts (1) Name/Telephone#	
(2) Name/Telephone#	
**Doctor's Name/Tel#	

Waiver (please read the following waiver carefully. No application will be accepted without the signature of parent/Guardian)

**Emergency Contact :** I hereby give my consent, in an emergency, for the school to perform first aid for my child and/or call the doctor. If the doctor given cannot be reached, the school is authorized to take my child to the nearest emergency aid station by ambulance or other transportation, to be given the necessary care. If he/she need to be sent home and I cannot be reached, the school is authorized to contact either of the two contacts given above. I understand that it is my responsibility to notify the school of any change in the above information.

<u>Team Service</u>: Team service is an integral part of the Berryessa Chinese School Program. The school may deny application for registration based on the past record of Team Service Program participation. For personal difficulties, the school may consider an alternative form of participation, but prior approval by the school officer is required.

**<u>Release of BCS/BCS Youth Soccer Liabilities :</u>** I voluntarily to let my child to joint the Berryessa Chinese School (BCS) sport activities. I understand that there is risk involved. I agree to release the BCS, BCS Youth Soccer, and their staff members of all liabilities before, during, and after all practices, games, competitions, and any other team functions.

<u>Video/film/photograph</u>: I understand that BCS and/or BCS Youth Soccer Program and/or its assigns may wish to record my child participation in the BCS Youth Soccer Program on Video, film, or by photograph. If they do so, I give BCS and BCS Youth Soccer and its assigns the right to use any such recording in any and all media, by whatever ways or means, with no obligation to me and my child. Such recordings are the sole property of BCS and/or BCS Youth Soccer Program.

I have read all the rules contained in BCS Youth Soccer Program and this Registration/Waiver, fully understand them and agree to comply with their contents.

Signature of Parent/Guardiar	ו:	Date:		
(Please make check payab) Team Fee: \$120 for 2022-2023 se If needed: Uniform: \$25, Socks: \$10, \$	ason.			
Official Use Only: Fee:	Uniform:	Division:		